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	Tuesday 14th April
The vowel digraphs ‘ow’         and ‘ou’
	Monday 20th April
Words ending with the sound /e/ spelt with ‘y’

	Monday 27th April 

The vowel digraph ‘or’ and the vowel trigraph ‘ore’

	Monday 4th May 

The vowel digraphs ‘aw’   and ‘au’

	Monday 11th May

 The vowel trigraph ‘air’ and ‘are’

	Monday 18th May 
The vowel trigraph ‘ear’

	now
how
brown
down
town
out
about
mouth
sound
you*
	very
happy
funny
party
family
dizzy
smelly
silly
jolly
sunny

	for
short
born
horse
morning
more
score
before
wore
shore

	saw
draw
yawn
crawl
claw
author
August
dinosaur
astronaut
your*
	air
fair
pair
hair
chair 
bare
dare
care
share
scared
	dear
hear
beard
near
year
clear
fear
bear
wear
pear

	Monday 1st June
New consonant spelling ‘ph’ and ‘wh’

	Monday 8th June 
Adding the prefix –un without any change to the spelling of the root word
	Monday 15th June 
Adding s and es to words

	Monday 22nd June 
Compound words 
	Monday 29th June 
Read words with contractions (Word reading - English)

	Monday 6th July 

Common Exception Words

	dolphin
alphabet
phonics
elephant
when
where*
which
wheel
while
white
	unhappy
undo*
unload
unfair
unlock
unwrap
unzip
untidy
unwell
unkind
	cats
dogs
spends 
rocks
school*s
friend*s
thanks
catches
push*es
fetches

	football
playground
farmyard
bedroom
blackberry
 lighthouse*
some*times
bathroom
classroom
teatim
	I'm
I'll
we'll
she'll
you'll
they'll
we're
you're
he's
they're
	of*
said*
was*
has*
come*
one*
once*
ask*
your*
is*



